
For Entire Service Area 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO. 1 

6th Revised SHEET NO. 

Bath County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

5th Revised 

RATES AND CHARGES 

5/8 x 3/4 Meter 

First 2,000 Gallons $ 17.54 Minimum Bill 
Next 3,000 Gallons $ 0.00685 Per Gallon 
Next 5,000 Gallons $ 0.00537 Per Gallon 
Next 11,000 Gallons $ 0.00468 Per Gallon 
Next 30,000 Gallons $ 0.00446 Per Gallon 
Over 50,000 Gallons $ 0.00433 Per Gallon 

1 Inch Meter 

First 10,000 Gallons $ 64.94 Minimum Bill 
Next 10,000 Gallons $ 0.00468 Per Gallon 
Next 30,000 Gallons $ 0.00446 Per Gallon 
Over 50,000 Gallons $ 0.00433 Per Gallon 

2 Inch Meter 

First 50,000 Gallons $ 245.50 Minimum Bill 
Over 50,000 Gallons $ 0.00433 Per Gallon 

Wholesale Rates 

City of Frenchburg $ 0.00357 Per Gallon 
Sharpsburg Water District $ 0.00404 Per Gallon 
City of Owingsville $ 4,906.70 Minimum Bill 

$ 0.00319 Per Gallon 

DATE OF ISSUE August 10, 2023 
--------------------

DATE EFFECTIVE August 10, 2023 
--------------------

ISSUED BY /s/L.W. Patton 
..;.....;. _________________ 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
IN CASE NO. 2022-00404 DATED 08/10/2023. 
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